AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3.EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 42-08-064T007M001 09806407192	NO. 5.	PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the	an Item 6) CODE	3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)	<u>.</u>	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	N NO.
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC ISL ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-42-08-064 NRC-T007 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
ROCKVILLE MD 20852				
CODE 107928806	FACILITY CODE		X 01-28-2009	
11. THIS ITEM	MONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	OLICITATIONS	
13. THIS ITEM AP	nakes reference to the solicita C-42-08-064 to this to PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b).	tion and this amendment, an 0.00 from the basic task order. 825-15-1 FICATIONS OF CON ER NO. AS DESCRIB	nd is received prior to the opening contract award 171-107 04192 252A 31x02 TRACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14.	l hour
	laterally, remental Funding	-		· · · ·
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor × is not, ii	s required to sign this docume	nt and return ⁰	copies to the issuing office.	
The purpose of this modification is pro the total obligations from \$20,000.00 t "The amount obligated by the Government the estimated reimbursable costs and th	o \$50,000.00. Accord with respect to this a amount of \$3,680.00	ding in the amount of ingly the contract i s task order is \$50,) represents the fix	of \$30,000.00 thereby in s modified as follows: 000.00, of which \$46,32 wed fee."	0.00 represents
All other terms and conditions of the s				ling of \$62,012.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR		
		Jeffrey R. Mitch Contracting Offi		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNTEDISTATES OF ANITRIC	Mathall	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		Sighatore	of Contracting Officer)	07-15-2009
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	UNSI REVIEW	COMPLETE	STANDARD Prescribed	FORM 30 (100 (283) 53.243